Agenda

Meeting:

Date:
Time:
Place:

5:30 PM

5:35PM

5:50 PM

6:05 PM

6:15 PM

6:45PM

7:30 PM

CORE Monthly Meeting
Thursday, March 17t 2022
5:30 PM - 7:30PM

Virtual meeting via Zoom

Welcome and Introductions
Committee Business

Public Comment
Updates from Committee Members
Minutes & Committee Bylaws Approval

Metro Council Update

Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Update
Raahi Reddy (she/her), DEI Director

Parks and Nature Levy Overview
Jon Blasher (he/him), Parks and Nature Director

Reimagining Policing

Reed Brodersen (he/him), DEI Equity Analyst
Recess to breakout rooms for small group discussion
Reconvene for large group discussion

Adjourn

@ Metro

600 NE Grand Ave.
Portland, OR 97232-2736



